 1
BESSEY 4” - 100mm HEAVY DUTY
WORKSHOP VICE WITH SWIVEL BASE
Serrated jaws, 360 degree swivel base, 3 mounting holes, 2
lockdowns, large built-in anvil, ductile construction for extra
strength, 4” 100mm clamping capacity, 4” 100mm Jaw
width, 4” 100mm throat depth, 4” 100mm clamping
capacity,

BORDO METRIC DELTA POINT M2 HSS JOBBER DRILLS
Delta Point drills have a multi-faceted cutting tip. Delta Point tip design is a
revolutionary re-think of drill tip function. The overall length of the cutting
edge significantly exceeds that of conventional drills. This means more edge
doing the cutting & the results are simply extraordinary. Drilling times for a
range of split point & Delta Point drills consistently showed that Delta Point
bits were twice as fast in mild steel and during independent lifetime testing
Delta point drill bits averaged 609 holes in 20mm mild steel, ten times more
holes than split point drills.
P/n DP2015M2 Delta Point M2 HSS drill set 1-10mm x 0.5 rises ABS case
$87.90
+ gst
P/n DP2015M3 Delta Point M3 HSS drill set 1-13mm x 0.5 rises ABS case
$163.94
+ gst
p/n RSRC130 Bordo HSS annular cutter 13mm x 25mm $25.38 + gst
p/n RSRC140 Bordo HSS annular cutter 14mm x 25mm $27.15 + gst
p/n RSRC150 Bordo HSS annular cutter 15mm x 25mm $27.15 + gst
p/n RSRC160 Bordo HSS annular cutter 16mm x 25mm $30.23 + gst
p/n RSRC170 Bordo HSS annular cutter 17mm x 25mm $30.23 + gst
p/n RSRC180 Bordo HSS annular cutter 18mm x 25mm $32.45 + gst
p/n RSRC190 Bordo HSS annular cutter 19mm x 25mm $32.45 + gst
p/n RSRC200 Bordo HSS annular cutter 20mm x 25mm $36.69 + gst
p/n RSRC210 Bordo HSS annular cutter 21mm x 25mm $36.69 + gst
p/n RSRC220 Bordo HSS annular cutter 22mm x 25mm $41.31 + gst
p/n RSRC230 Bordo HSS annular cutter 23mm x 25mm $41.31 + gst
p/n RSRC240 Bordo HSS annular cutter 24mm x 25mm $44.38 + gst
p/n RSRC250 Bordo HSS annular cutter 25mm x 25mm $44.38 + gst
p/n RSRC260 Bordo HSS annular cutter 26mm x 25mm $47.69 + gst
p/n RSRC280 Bordo HSS annular cutter 28mm x 25mm $48.30 + gst
p/n RSRC300 Bordo HSS annular cutter 30mm x 25mm $52.31 + gst
p/n RSRC320 Bordo HSS annular cutter 32mm x 25mm $58.46 + gst
p/n RSRC330 Bordo HSS annular cutter 33mm x 25mm $61.54 + gst
p/n RSRC340 Bordo HSS annular cutter 34mm x 25mm $64.62 + gst
p/n RSRC350 Bordo HSS annular cutter 35mm x 25mm $66.15 + gst
p/n RSRC380 Bordo HSS annular cutter 38mm x 25mm $73.85 + gst
p/n RSRC400 Bordo HSS annular cutter 40mm x 25mm $78.46 + gst
p/n RSRC500 Bordo HSS annular cutter 50mm x 25mm $123.80 + gst
p/n RSRA25 Bordo 1/4”x 77mm pilot for 25mm cutters $4.25 + gst
BORDO HSS ANNULAR CUTTERS
3/4" universal shank with 2 flats & dimples to suit all common machines, alloyed HSS body with step hardened
tooth tips to increase performance and cutter life, extra large fully ground & relieved flutes to reduce friction
and enhance chip removal. CNC ground featuring multi-cut geometry for smooth and fast cutting.

TORIN TOOL
CART
2 tray tool cart with top
drawer,
work bench top,
2 x braked wheels
737mm x 383mm x
668mm
$159.70
+ gst
BORDO CHROME ALLOY HEX DIE NUTS
60° angle of thread, the crest is flat & the thread has clearance at the root allowing external
threads & internal threads to mesh well, larger root radius & lower thread height enable easy screw
thread processing & strength.
P/N DHCM05080  M5 x 0.80 chrome alloy hex die nut  $18.45 + gst
P/N DHCM06100  M6 x 1.00 chrome alloy hex die nut  $16.92 + gst
P/N DHCM08125  M8 x 1.25 chrome alloy hex die nut  $16.92 + gst
P/N DHCM10125  M10 x 1.25 chrome alloy hex die nut  $26.15 + gst
P/N DHCM10150  M10 x 1.50 chrome alloy hex die nut  $24.65 + gst
P/N DHCM12150  M12 x 1.50 chrome alloy hex die nut  $27.69 + gst
P/N DHCM12175  M12 x 1.75 chrome alloy hex die nut  $24.62 + gst
P/N DHCM14200  M14 x 2.00 chrome alloy hex die nut  $32.30 + gst
P/N DHCM16200  M16 x 2.00 chrome alloy hex die nut  $32.30 + gst
BORDO SPOT WELD DRILL HSS-Co5
P/N SWDM06  6mm x 66mm spot weld drill
$17.35 + gst
P/N SWDM08  8mm x 45mm spot weld drill